Waterbeach working in partnership with smart journeys

%) suMMARY TIMETABLE Waterbeach | smartjourneys | g/E)NIIFéé#

Cambridge Research Park > Waterbeach > Horningsea > Fen Ditton > Cambridge Centre Valid from Monday 7th July 2025

MONDAY TO FRIDAY | Except Bank Holidays

Buses towards Cambridge 00 00 00 00 00 00 100 100
Cambridge Research Park 06:00 | 06:40 | 07:07 | 07:40 | 08:10 | 08:45 15 45 15:15 | 15:40 | 16:10 | 16:40 | 17:10 17:40 | 18:15 18:50 | 19:55 | 20:55 | 21:55 | 23:.05
Waterbeach Barracks 06:04 | 06:44 | 07:11 07:44 | 08:14 | 08:49 19 49 15:19 15:44 16:14 16:44 17:14 17:44 18:19 18:54 19:59 20:59 21:59 23:09
Waterbeach Village, Gibson Close 06:07 | 06:47 | 07:14 | 07:47 | 08:17 | 08:52 22 52 15:22 | 15:47 16:17 16:47 17:17 17:47 18:22 18:57 | 20:02 | 21.02 | 22:02 | 2312
Waterbeach Station, arrive 06:08 | 06:48 | 07:15 | 07:48 | 08:18 | 08:53 fh::::i;fes 23 53 15:23 15:48 16:18 16:48 17:18 17:48 18:23 18:58 20:03 21:03 22:03 23:13
Waterbeach Station, depart 06:08 | 06:53 | 07:23 | 07:48 | 08:18 | 08:53 parS;:r)j:ch 23 53 unil 15:23 | 15:48 16:18 16:48 17:18 17:48 18:23 18:58 | 20:03 | 21:.03 | 22:03 | 23:13
Horningseaq, St John's Lane 06:12 | 06:57 | 07:27 | 07:52 | 08:22 | 08:57 27 57 15:27 15:52 16:22 16:52 17:22 17:52 18:27 19:02 | 20:07 | 21:.07 | 22.07 | 2316
Fen Ditton, Blue Lion PH 06:16 07.01 07:31 07:57 | 08:27 | 09:.01 31 01 15:31 15:56 16:26 16:56 17:26 17:56 18:31 19:06 20:11 21:11 22:11 23:20
Cambridge, River Lane / Retail Park 06:23 | 07:.09 | 07:39 | 08:.07 | 08:37 | 09:09 39 09 15:39 | 16:07 16:37 17:07 17:37 18:07 | 18:39 19:13 20:18 | 21:18 22:18 | 23:26
Cambridge, Drummer Street D3 06:30 | 07:20 | 07:50 | 08:20 | 08:50 | 09:20 50 20 1550 | 16:20 | 16:50 | 17:20 | 1750 | 18:20 | 1850 | 19:20 | 20:25 | 21:25 | 22:25 | 23:32
Buses towards Waterbeach & Research Park 00 0C 00 0C 00 100 | 100
Cambridge, Drummer Street D3 06:35 | 07:25 | 07:55 | 08:25 | 08:55 25 55 15:25 | 1555 | 16:25 | 16555 | 17:25 | 1755 | 18:25 | 1855 | 19:25 | 20:30 | 21:30 | 22:30 | 23:35
Cambridge, River Lane / Retail Park 06:41 | 07:32 | 08:02 | 08:33 | 09:02 32 02 15:32 | 16:02 | 16:34 | 17:04 | 17:34 | 18:04 | 1833 | 19:03 19:32 | 20:37 | 21:37 22:37 | 23:40
Fen Ditton, Blue Lion PH 06:47 07:39 | 08:09 | 08:41 | 09:09 39 09 15:39 16:09 16:43 17:13 17:43 18:13 18:41 19:11 19:39 20:44 | 21:44 | 22:44 | 23:45
Horningseaq, St John's Lane 06:51 | 07:43 | 08:13 | 08:46 | 09:13 'rhz::r’:'cr:es 43 13 15:43 16:13 16:47 17:17 17:47 18:17 18:45 19:15 19:43 | 20:48 | 21:48 22:48 | 23:48
I .
Waterbeach Station, arrive 06:55 | 07:47 | 08:17 | 0850 | 09:17 P";Lj:d“ 47 17 it 15:47 | 1617 | 1652 | 17:22 | 17:52 | 1822 | 18:49 | 19:19 | 19:47 | 20:52 | 21:52 | 22:52 | 2351
Waterbeach Station, depart 06:55 | 07:47 | 08:17 | 0852 | 09:18 48 18 15:48 16:18 16:53 17:23 17:55 18:25 18:52 19:22 19:47 | 20:52 | 21:52 | 22:52 | 2351
Waterbeach Village, Gibson Close 06:57 | 07:49 | 08:19 | 08:54 | 09:20 50 20 15:50 | 16:20 | 16:55 17:25 17:57 18:27 | 18:54 | 19:24 | 19:49 | 20:54 | 21:54 | 22:54 | 2352
Waterbeach Barracks 07:00 | 07:52 | 08:22 | 08:57 | 09:23 53 23 15:53 16:23 16:58 17:28 18:00 | 18:30 18:57 19:27 19:52 | 20:57 | 21:57 22:57 | 2354
Cambridge Research Park 07:05 | 07:57 | 08:27 | 09:02 | 09:28 58 28 15:58 | 16:28 | 17.03 | 17:33 | 18:.05 | 1835 | 19:00 | 1930 | 19:55 | 21:.00 | 22:00 | 23:.00 | 23:57
SATURDAY
Buses towards Cambridge 00 00 00 00 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Cambridge Research Park 06:45 | 07:25 | 08:05 | 08:45 15 45 18:15 18:50 | 19:55 | 20:55 | 21:55 | 23:.05
Waterbeach Barracks 06:48 | 07:28 | 08:08 | 08:49 19 49 18:19 | 1854 | 19:59 | 20:59 | 21:59 | 23:09
Waterbeach Village, Gibson Close 06:51 | 07:31 | 08:11 | 08:52 22 52 18:22 | 18:57 | 20:02 | 21:.02 | 22:02 | 2312
Waterbeach Station, arrive 06:52 | 07:32 08:12 | 08:53 Then at 23 53 18:23 18:58 20:03 21:03 22:03 23:13
these times until:
Waterbeach Station, depart 06:52 | 07:32 | 08:12 | 08:53 P“ELS;J:C“ 23 53 18:23 | 1858 | 20:03 | 21:03 | 22:03 | 23:13
Horningseaq, St John's Lane 06:56 | 07:36 08:16 | 08:57 27 57 18:27 19:02 20:07 21:07 22:07 23:16
Fen Ditton, Blue Lion PH 06:59 | 07:39 08:19 09:01 31 01 18:31 19:06 20:11 21:11 22:11 23:20
Cambridge, River Lane / Retail Park 07.05 | 07:45 | 08:26 | 09:.09 39 09 18:39 19:13 20:18 21:18 22:18 23:26
Cambridge, Drummer Street D3 07:13 | 07:53 | 08:35 | 09:20 50 20 18:50 | 19:20 | 20:25 | 21:25 | 22:25 | 2332
Buses towards Waterbeach & Research Park 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Cambridge, Drummer Street D3 07:15 | 07:55 | 08:40 | 09:25 | 09:55 25 55 18:25 | 1855 | 1925 | 20:30 | 21:30 | 22:30 | 23:35
Cambridge, River Lane / Retail Park 07:22 | 08:12 | 0847 | 09:32 | 10:02 32 02 18:32 | 19:02 | 19:32 | 20:37 | 21:37 22:37 | 23:40
Fen Ditton, Blue Lion PH 07:29 | 08:09 | 08:54 | 09:39 10:09 39 09 18:39 19:09 19:39 20:44 | 21:44 | 22:44 | 23:45
Horningseaq, St John's Lane 07:33 08:13 08:58 | 09:43 10:13 Then at 43 13 18:43 19:13 19:43 20:48 21:48 22:48 2348
these times until:
Waterbeach Station, arrive 07:37 | 0817 | 09:02 | 09:47 | 10:17 P“;LS:C*‘ 47 17 18:47 | 19:17 | 19:47 | 20:52 | 21:52 | 22:52 | 2351
Waterbeach Station, depart 07:38 | 08:18 | 09:.03 | 09:48 | 10:18 48 18 18:48 19:18 19:48 | 20:52 | 21:52 22:52 23:51
Waterbeach Village, Gibson Close 07:40 | 08:20 | 09:05 | 09:50 | 10:20 50 20 18:50 | 19:20 | 19:50 | 20:54 | 21:54 | 22:54 | 2352
Waterbeach Barracks 07:43 | 08:23 | 09:08 | 09:53 | 10:23 53 23 18:53 19:23 19:53 | 20:57 | 21:57 | 22:57 | 2354
Cambridge Research Park 07:47 | 08:27 | 09:13 | 09:58 | 10:28 58 28 18:58 | 19:28 19:58 | 21.00 | 22:00 | 23:.00 | 2357

SUNDAY | And Bank Holiday Monday

Buses towards Cambridge 0C 0C 0C 100 | 100 | 100 A 100 | 100 | 100
Cambridge Research Park 08:20 | 09:35 | 10:45 17:45 | 1850 | 19:55 | 20:55 | 21:55 | 23:05
Waterbeach Barracks 08:24 | 09:39 | 10:49 17:49 | 18:54 19:59 | 20:59 | 21:59 | 23:09
Waterbeach Village, Gibson Close 08:27 | 09:42 | 10:52 17:52 18:57 20:02 | 21:.02 22:02 23:12
Waterbeach Station, arrive 08:28 | 09:43 10:53 Then 17:53 18:58 20:03 21:.03 22:03 23:13
every 60
Waterbeach Station, depart 08:28 | 09:43 | 10:53 ml:rr‘lﬁr‘l*les 17:53 | 18:58 | 20:03 | 21:03 | 22:03 | 23:13
Horningsea, St John's Lane 08:32 | 09:47 | 10:57 17:57 19:02 | 20:07 | 21.07 | 22.07 | 2316
Fen Difton, Blue Lion PH 08:36 | 09:51 | 11:01 18:01 | 19:06 | 20:11 21:11 22:11 | 23:20
Cambridge, River Lane / Retail Park 08:42 | 09:57 | 11.09 18:09 19:13 | 20:18 | 21:18 22:18 | 2326
Cambridge, Drummer Street D3 08:50 | 10:05 | 11:20 18:20 | 19:20 | 20:25 | 21:25 | 22:25 | 2332
Buses towards Waterbeach & Research Park 0C 00 0C 100 100 100 100 100
Cambridge, Drummer Street D3 08:55 | 10:10 | 11:25 19:25 | 20:30 | 21:30 | 22:30 | 2335
Cambridge, River Lane / Retail Park 09:01 | 10:17 11:32 19:32 | 20:37 | 21:37 22:37 | 23:40
Fen Ditton, Blue Lion PH 09:07 | 10:24 11:39 19:39 20:44 | 21:44 | 22:44 | 2345
Horningsea, St John's Lane 09:10 | 10:28 | 11:43 Then 19:43 | 20:48 | 21:48 | 22:48 | 23:48
every 60
Waterbeach Station, arrive 09:14 | 10:32 | 11:47 mlml*les 19:47 | 20:52 | 21:52 | 22:52 | 2351
Waterbeach Station, depart 09:15 10:33 11:48 19:48 20:52 21:52 22:52 23:51
Waterbeach Village, Gibson Close 09:16 | 10:35 11:50 19:50 | 20:54 | 21:54 | 22:54 | 2352
Waterbeach Barracks 09:19 | 10:38 | 11:53 19:53 | 20:57 | 21:57 | 22:57 | 2354
Cambridge Research Park 09:23 | 10:43 | 11:58 19:58 | 21:.00 | 22:00 | 23:00 | 23:57

CENTRAL

o

For the latest updates, search us on Facebook & X (Twitter) f




